 Ceramic Filters Catalog pdf.
Bandpass Filter.
Cavity Filter.
[Band Pass Filter ]
Brand Name: SANGSHIN
Product Name: Band Pass Filter
Key Specifications/Special Features:
Cavity Filter.
Part No. Center Freq
Fo(MHz)
Bandwidth
(MHz)
Insertion Loss
(dB) max Ripple (dB) max VSWR max Attenuation
(dB) min (MHz)
BP62R886P01 886.0 fo±0.5 2.2 0.5 2.0 25(fo±45)
BP62R931P01 931.0 fo±0.5 2.2 0.5 2.0 25(fo±45)
BP62R914P01 914.0 fo±0.5 2.2 0.5 2.0 25(fo±25)
BP62R959P01 959.5 fo±0.5 2.2 0.5 2.0 25(fo±45)
BP63R915P25A 915.0 fo±12.5 2.0 0.8 2.0 45(810MHz)
BP64R836P30A 836.5 fo±15 2.2 0.8 1.8 18(fo±32.5)
BP64R881P30A 881.5 fo±15 2.2 0.8 1.8 18(fo±32.5)
BP52R914S01A 914 fo±0.5 2.5 0.5 2.0 24(fo±45)
BP52R959S01A 959 fo±0.5 2.5 0.5 2.0 24(fo±45)
BP52R886S02A 886.0 fo±1.0 2.5 0.5 2.0 24(fo±45)
BP52R931S02A 931.0  fo±1.0 2.5 0.5 2.0 24(fo±45)
BP62R914S01A 914 fo±0.5 2.2 0.5 1.5 24(fo±45)
BP62R959S01A 959 fo±0.5 2.2 0.5 1.5 24(fo±45)
BP62R903S01A 903 fo±0.5 2.2 0.5 1.5 15(fo±45)
BP62R927S01A 927 fo±0.5 2.2 0.5 1.5 15(fo±24)
BP32R766S03A 766.5  2.5 1.0 1.8
BP32R1775S10A 1775 fo±5 3.0 1.0 1.8 22(at 1865)
BP32R1855S30A 1855 fo±15 2.5 1.0 1.8 35(at 1695)
BP32R2310S40A 2310 fo±20 2.5 1.0 1.8 12(at 2380)
BP32R2320S20A 2320 fo±10 2.5 1.0 1.8 10(at 2380)
BP32R2155S30A 2155 fo±15 2.5 1.0 1.8 23(at 2030)
BP33R881S25A 881.5 fo±12.5 2.5 1.0 1.8 53(at 779)
BP64R836S30A 836.5 fo±15 3.0 1.2 1.7 18(fo±32.5)
BP64R881S30A 881.5 fo±15 3.0 1.2 1.7 18(fo±32.5)
BP34R1765S10A 1765 fo±5 5.5  1.0 1.8 12(fo±20)
BP34R1765S30A 1765 fo±15 3.5  1.0 1.8 30(fo±90)
BP34R1840S60A 1840 fo±30 3.0  1.5 1.7 30(at 1780)
BP34R1855S30A 1855 fo±15 3.5  1.0 1.8 30(fo±90)
BP34R1880S60A 1880 fo±30 2.5  1.0 1.5 18(fo±100)
BP34R1950S60A 1950 fo±30 3.0  1.0 1.8 38(fo±160)
BP34R1960S60A 1960 fo±30 2.5  0.7 1.4
45(fo±130)
20(fo±100)
BP34R2140S60A 2140 fo±30 3.0  1.0 1.8 38(fo±160)
BP34R2315S30A 2315 fo±15 2.7  1.0 1.7 40(fo±160)
BP34R2320S20B 2320 fo±10 3.9  1.0 1.8
32(fo±2260)
40(fo±2460)
BP34R2385S30A 2385 fo±15 2.7  1.0 1.7 40(fo±160)
BP34R2390S20B 2390 fo±10 3.9  1.0 1.8
32(fo±2330)
40(fo±2530)
BP34R2442S84A 2442 fo±42 2.5  1.0 1.7 40(fo±400)
Cavity Filter.
BP55R1750S60A 1750 fo±30 3.0  1.5 1.7 30(at 1810)
BP55R1765S10A 1765 fo±5 5.0  1.0 1.8 20(fo±20)
BP55R1765S30A 1765 fo±15 3.0  1.3 1.6 40(fo±80)
BP55R1855S10A 1855 fo±5 5.0  1.0 1.8 20(fo±20)
BP55R1855S30A 1855 fo±15 3.8  1.3 1.6 40(fo±80)
BP64R409S07A 409.5 fo±3.5 3.0  0.8 1.7 30(at 423)
BP64R426S07A 426.5 fo±3.5 3.0  0.8 1.7 30(at 413)
BP66R959S10A 959 fo±5 3.5  0.8 1.8 55(at 915)
BP66R1410S29A 1410.76 fo±14.5 3.0  1.0 1.5 18(fo±34.5)
BP66R1755S10A 1755 fo±5 10.0  1.0  22(at 1765)
BP66R1845S09A 1845 fo±4.5 13 3  28(at 1855)
BP86R1474S05A 1474.3 fo±2.5 12  2.8 2.0 15(fo±10)
Primary Competitive Advantages:
- Small and light
- Temperature compensation
- Low insertion loss
- High-frequency selectivity
 Microwave Filter
   - IMT2000 series
Part No. Center Ferq.
f0(MHz) Bandwidth(MHz) Insertion Loss in
BW (dB) max.
V.S.W.R in BW
max.
Attenuation (dB)
min(MHz)
DPX36R1950/2140S60A
 Tx 1950 ±30 2.0 1.8 42(Fr±30)
 Rx 2140  ±30 2.5 1.8 50(Ft±30)
DPX47R1950/2140SA
 Tx 1950  ±30  2.2  1.8  42(Fr±30)
 Rx 2140  ±30  2.4  2.0  50(Ft±30)
DPX59R1950/2140S60A
 Tx 1950  ±30  2.6  1.8  48(Fr±30)
 Rx 2140  ±30  2.0  1.8  52(Ft±30)
BP34R1950S60A 1950  ±30  3.0  1.8  38(2110M)
 BP34R2140S60A  2140  ±30  3.0  1.8  38(1980M)
 BP45R1950S60A  1950  ±30  3.0  1.5  40(2070M)
 BP45R2140S60A  2140  ±30  3.0  1.5  40(2260M)
 BP66R1950S60A Tx 1950  ±30  3.0  2.0  45(Fr±30)
 BP66R2140S60A  Rx 2140  ±30  3.0  2.0  45(Ft±30)
   - IF Frequency
Cavity Filter.
Part No. Center Ferq.
f0(MHz)
Bandwidth
(MHz)
Insertion Loss in
BW (dB) max.
R.L in BW (dB)
min.
Attenuation (dB)
min.(MHz)
BPF45MS30A 45 ±15 1.5 15 20(95M)
60(5M)
BPF160MSB 160 ±2 6.5 15  30(145M)
50(480M)
BPF180MS20A 180 ±10 5.0 15  40(F0±60)
BPF190MS20A 190 ±10 5.0 15   40(F0±60)
BPF310MS20A 310 ±10 6.0 12   40(F0±70)
BPF340MS20A 340 ±10 7.0 12   40(F0±70)
BPF380MS20A 380 ±10 7.0 12   40(F0±70)
Cavity Filter.
Cavity Filter.
Cavity Filter.
Cavity Filter.
LC Filter.
Cavity Filter.
MDR Filter.
Cavity Filter.
Miniture BPF
Cavity Filter.
Cavity Filter.
Cavity Filter.
Cavity Filter.
Cavity Filter.
Cavity Filter for IMT-2000
Cavity Filter.
Ceramic Cavity Filter.
Cavity Filter.
Ceramic Filter
Cavity Filter.
Ceramic Channel Filter.
Cavity Filter.
Ceramic Channel Filter.
Cavity Filter.
Channelized Repeater
Cavity Filter.
Delay Filter.
Cavity Filter.
Delay Filter.
Cavity Filter.
Fiberoptic Repeater.
Cavity Filter.
IMT-2000 Base Station Filter.
Cavity Filter.
Low Pass Filter.
Cavity Filter.
Cavity Filter.